
• Chris Cheng, Oregon Department of Transportation (ODOT) Chris.CHENG@odot.state.or.us 

• Devin Hearing, Oregon Department of Transportation (ODOT)  devin.hearing@odot.oregon.gov 

• Jim Crouch, Heritage Brand, jim@heritagebrand.com  

• Karen Swirsky, Kittelson & Associates kswirsky@kittelson.com 

• Katie Popp, Kittelson & Associates kpopp@kittelson.com 

• Peter Russell, Deschutes County, peter.russell@deschutescounty.gov 

• Rachel Zakem, Cascades East Transit (CET) rzakem@coic.org 

• Tarik Rawlings, Deschutes County Planning tarik.rawlings@deschutes.org 

• Theresa Conley, Oregon Department of Transportation (ODOT) Theresa.L.CONLEY@odot.state.or.us 

• Jeannie Fraley 

• Gabriel Coler 

 
Absent Committee Members: 

• Nicole Mardell, Deschutes County Nicole.Mardell@deschutescounty.gov 

• William Groves, Deschutes County William.Groves@deschutescounty.gov 

• Andrea Breault, CET abreault@coic.org 

• Steve Davidson, The Bite steven.davidson@fib.com 

• Serena Gordon, Twin Bridges Scenic Highway serena@visitbend.com 

• Dave Thomson, County Bicycle & Pedestrian Advisory Committee (BPAC) d.a.thomson@icloud.com 

• Tony DeBone, Deschutes County Board of County Commissioners Tony.DeBone@deschutescounty.gov 

• Sam Platt, Tumalo School samuel.platt@redmondschools.org 
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